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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-2021

Month Week No. | Dates in the week Holidays No. of No. of days Remarks
of the no class available for
Academic days class/examination
Session
1t 01-07 05.07.2020 (Guru 01 06 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 2™
July 2020 Purnima, Sunday) Semester Examination form fill up.
2nd 08-14 12.07.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 4'h

semester examination.

3rd 15-21 19.07.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Admission of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. &
G.) 1% semester students.
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 2"
semester examination.

4th 22-28 26.07.2020 (Sunday) 01 06
July — August 5t 29-04 31.07.2020 (Bakrid) 02 05 Document Verification of UG 1%
2020 02.08.2020 (Sunday) semester student.
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August 2020

05-11

09.08.2020 (Sunday)
11.08.2020
(Janmashtami)

02

05

12-18

14.08.2020 (College
Foundation Day)
15.08.2020
(Independence Day)

16.08.2020 (Sunday)

03

04

Commencement UG 5™ semester
academic session.

College orientation programme for
UG 1% semester.

8th

19-25

23.08.2020 (Sunday)

01

06

August —
September 2020

9th

26-01

30.08.2020 (Maharam,

Sunday)

01

06

September 2020

1oth

02-08

06.09.2020 (Sunday)

01

06

5% September, 2020. Teacher Day
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11t 09-15 13.09.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Commencement UG 3 semester
academic session.
12t 16-22 16.09.2020 (Biswakarma | 03 04 Online registration for admission 1
Puja) Semester.
18.09.2020 (VU PG (M.A./M.Sc.) odd Semesters
foundation day) admission.
20.09.2020 (Sunday)
13t 23-29 27.09.2020 (Sunday) 01 06
September — 14t 30-06 02.10.2020 (Mahatma 02 05
October 2020 Gandhi’s Jayanti)
04.10.2020 (Sunday)
15t 07-13 11.10.2020 (Sunday) 01 06
October 2020 16t 14-20 18.10.2020 (Sunday) 02 06 Durga Puja Vacation from 20"
October — 21™" November, 2020
17t 21-27 25.10.2020 (Sunday) 07 0
October - 18t 28-03 1.11.2020 (Sunday) 07 0
November 2020
November 2020 19t 04-10 08.11.2020 (Sunday) 07 0
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20t 11-17 15.11.2020 (Sunday) 07 0
15.11.2020 (Birsa Munda
Jayanti)
21 18-24 22.11.2020 (Sunday) 05 02
20.11.2020 (Chhath
Puja)
21.11.2020 (Jagadhatri
Puja)
22 25-01 29.11.2020 (Sunday) 02 05 Examination form fill up 5" semester
30.11.2020 (Guru Nanak (CBCS).
Jayanti)
December 2020 23 02-08 06.12.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 PG (M.A./M.Sc.) odd semester
internal assessment.
24t 09-15 13.12.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 5t
semester internal assessment.
25t 16-22 20.12.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 College Annual Sports.
Examination form fill up UG 3™
semester (CBCS).
26t 23-29 27.12.2020 (Sunday) 05 02

25.12.2020-31.12.2020
(Winter Recess)
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December 2020 - | 27t 30-05 30.12.2020-31.12.2020 03 04
January 2021 (Winter Recess)
03.01.2021 (Sunday)
January 2021 28t 06-12 10.01.2021 (Sunday) 02 05
12.01.2021 (Swami
Vivekananda Jayanti)
29t 13-19 14.01.2021-15.01.2021 | 03 04 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 5"
(Poush Sankranti) semester examination.
17.01.2021 (Sunday) PG (M.A./M.Sc.) 1% Internal
examination.
30t 20-26 23.01.2021 (Netaji 03 04 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 3™
Jayanti) semester internal assessment.
24.01.2021 (Sunday)
26.01.2021 (Republic
Day)
January — 318t 27-02 31.01.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 1*
February 2021 semester internal assessment.
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February 2021 32nd 03-09 07.02.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 PG (M.A./M.Sc.) odd semester
examination.
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 3"
semester examination.
33 10-16 14.02.2021 (Sunday) 03 04 UG 1°t semester examination form fill
14.02.2021 - 15.02.2021 up (CBCS).
(Saraswati Puja)
34th 17-23 21.02.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 Commencement UG 6% semester
academic session.
International Mother Language Day
on 21 February, 2021.
February — March | 35t 24-02 28.02.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 PG even semester admission.
2021
March 2021 36t 03-09 07.03.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 Commencement UG 4" semester
academic session.
37t 10-16 14.03.2021 (Sunday) 02 05

11.03.2021 (Maha
shibaratri)
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38t 17-23 21.03.2021 (Sunday) 01 05
39t 24-30 28.03.2021 (Sunday) 03 04 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 1*
29.03.2021 (Doljatra) semester examination.
30.03.2021 (Holi Ustav)
March — April 40t 31-06 02 05 Commencement of PG even semester
2021 02.04.2021(Good Friday) session.
04.04.2021 (Easter, Commencement UG 2" semester
Sunday) academic session.
April 2021 415t 07-13 11.04.2021 (Sunday) 01 06
42 14-20 14.04.2021 (Carak) 03 04
15.04.2021
(Nababarsho)
18.04.2021 (Sunday)
43 21-27 25.04.2021 (Sunday) 01 06
April —May 2021 | 44" 28-04 01.05.2021 (May Day) 02 05

02.05.2021 (Sunday)
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May 2021 45t 05-11 09.05.2021 (Sunday) 02 05 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 6'"
09.05.2021 (Rabindra semester internal assessment.
Jayanti)
46t 12-18 16.05.2021 (Sunday) 01 06
47t 19-25 23.05.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 4th
semester internal assessment.
May —June 2021 | 48% 26-01 26.05.2021 (Buddha 02 05
Purnima)
30.05.2021 (Sunday)
June 2021 49t 02-08 06.06.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 Celebration of World Environment
Day on 5" June, 2023.
Examination form fill up UG 6%
semester (CBCS).
50th 09-15 13.06.2021 (Sunday) 01 06
51 16-22 20.06.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 2™
semester internal assessment.
Examination form fill up UG 4t
semester (CBCS).
52nd 23-30 27.06.2021 (Sunday) 01 06 B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (H. & G.) 6'"

Semester Examination
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| Total Days \ \ 111 [ 253 \
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